Developing tomorrow’s networks, today
Telenco® GSDE hot-dip galvanised steel helical
dead-ends have been engineered for fixing ADSS
round cables from 4.5 to 19mm on telecommunications
distribution networks with span configurations up to
90m and a maximum load of 3.5kN.
To attach these helical dead-ends to brackets or

the bending radius of the cable
•	1 shackle used as a link between the turnbuckle’s
eye and the pole bracket
•	1 bracket (anchoring bracket or double plate with
ring) to be secured to the tower or the pole
PN MODEL
ADSS Ø RANGE
(mm)
LENGTH « L »
(mm)
LENGTH « L1 »
(mm)
COLOUR
CODE
PACKG
09749 GSDE0450 4.5-5.0 450 290 Black 0.07kg
50 units
09129 GSDE0600 6.0-6.5 465 307 Yellow 0.08kg
09735 GSDE0700 7.0-8.0 560 442 White 0.16kg 10 units
09060 GSDE1000 10.0-11.5 450 247 Green 0.20kg
2 units
09050 GSDE1150 11.5-13.0 550 347 Red 0.28kg
09051 GSDE1300 13.0-14.5 590 367 Blue 0.40kg
09061 GSDE1450 14.5-16.0 630 427 Black 0.45kg
09062 GSDE1600 16.0-17.5 680 477 Brown 0.46kg
09063 GSDE1750 17.5-19.0 720 517 Orange 0.60kg
N
o
n
co